
株式会社千佳

千佳処分場／第３期／浸透水検査記録 平成29年度
 

採取日

分析日

生物化学的酸素要求量(BOD)

単位

 

 

mg/L

4月

04/03

04/10

5.5　　

5月

05/16

05/23

4.3　　

6月

06/05

06/12

4.9　　

7月

07/12

07/18

2.4　　

8月

08/07

08/01

5.6　　

9月

09/04

09/11

4.9　　

10月

10/03

10/11

3.8　　

11月

11/07

11/15

6.1　　

12月

12/04

12/11

6.7　　

1月

01/09

01/15

2.9　　

2月

02/05

02/13

5　　

3月

03/12

03/19

5　　

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

